-For Cold and Warm Storage

pieces 20 fO 2,080.00 fO 41,600.00

-Foldable Tow Handle 

-Using Speacial foam insulation nestled within the walls of the cooler 

-Able to keep ice from melting and any cold drinks you store in it from going 

warm 

TOTAL ~ 88325.00 
(Total Amount In Words) EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE PESOS 

In case offailure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty ofon...tentb (1/10) ofone percent for every day ofdelay sha1I be imposed on the undelivered 
item!s. 

Confonne: Very truly yours,

~$~~-l ..... Assistant Schools ~'sion Superintendent